For free samples or to place an order visit www.medfor.co.uk or call 01252 371181 1
Se
rv
ing
sc
ien
ce
 si

Code Capacity
(ml)
Sterile Plain
Label
Case
Qty
1-4
cases
5-9
cases
10-19
cases
20+
cases
Fitted with wadded white urea formaldehyde screw cap
HJC0050A 50 315 £146.34 £139.02       £134.63 £128.78
HJC0050B 50 ✓ 315 £154.70 £146.97 £142.32 £136.14
HJC0050D 50 ✓ 270 £135.17 £128.41 £124.36 £118.95
HJC0050E 50 ✓ ✓ 270 £142.42 £135.30 £131.03 £125.33
HJC0100A 100 160 £104.37 £99.15 £96.02 £91.85
HJC0100B 100 ✓ 160 £110.11 £104.60 £101.30 £96.90
HJC0100D 100 ✓ 150 £106.36  £101.04 £97.85 £93.60
HJC0100E 100 ✓ ✓ 150 £110.39 £104.87 £101.56 £97.14
HJC0200A 200 96 £84.17 £79.96 £77.44 £74.07
HJC0200B 200 ✓ 96 £86.59 £82.26 £79.66 £76.20
HJC0200D 200 ✓ 84 £83.13 £78.97 £76.48 £73.15
HJC0200E 200 ✓ ✓ 84 £85.39 £81.12 £78.56 £75.14
HJC0300A 300 60 £62.76 £59.62 £57.74 £55.23
HJC0300B 300 ✓ 60 £64.35 £61.13 £59.20 £56.63
HJC0300D 300 ✓ 60 £71.26 £67.70 £65.56 £62.71
HJC0300E 300 ✓ ✓ 60 £72.85 £69.21 £67.02 £64.11
Fitted with wadded white metal screw cap
HJA0050A 50 315 £124.03 £117.83 £114.11 £109.51
HJA0050B 50 ✓ 315 £132.40 £125.78 £121.81 £116.51
HJA0050D 50 ✓ 270 £116.05 £110.25 £106.77 £102.12

Code Capacity
(ml)
Sterile Sterile Plain
Label
Case
Qty
1 - 4
cases
5 - 9
cases
10 - 19
cases
20 +
cases
Fitted with flow-seal metal screw cap
SSA0060G 60 ✓ 250 £53.48 £50.81 £49.20 £47.06
SSA0060H 60 ✓ ✓ 250 £60.43 £57.41 £55.60 £53.18
SSA0060D 60 ✓ 250 £62.07 £58.97 £57.10 £54.62
SSA0060E 60 ✓ ✓ 250 £69.09 £65.64 £63.56 £60.80
SSA0100G 100 ✓ 200 £68.45 £65.03 £62.97 £60.24
SSA0100H 100 ✓ ✓ 200 £73.45 £69.78 £67.57 £64.64
SSA0100D 100 ✓ 175 £68.82 £65.38 £63.31 £60.56
SSA0100E 100 ✓ ✓ 175 £72.62 £68.99 £66.81 £63.91
SSA0150G 150 ✓ 100 £55.19 £52.43 £50.77 £48.57
SSA0150H 150 ✓ ✓ 100 £58.75 £55.81 £54.05 £51.70
SSA0150D 150 ✓ 120 £73.83 £70.14 £67.92 £64.97
SSA0150E 150 ✓ ✓ 120 £77.41 £73.54 £71.22 £68.12
SSA0250G 250 ✓ 50 £37.61 £35.73 £34.60 £33.10
SSA0250H 250 ✓ ✓ 50 £38.86 £36.92 £35.75 £34.20
SSA0250D 250 ✓ 50 £45.73 £43.44 £42.07 £40.24
SSA0250E 250 ✓ ✓ 50 £47.47 £45.10 £43.67 £41.77
Fitted with white polypropylene screw cap
SSC0060G 60 ✓ 50 £49.09 £46.64 £45.16 £43.20
SSC0060H 60 ✓ ✓ 50 £56.03 £53.23 £51.55 £49.31
SSC0060D 60 ✓ 40 £57.68 £54.80 £53.07 £50.76

Code Capacity
(ml)
Plain
Label
Case
Qty
1 - 4
cases
5 - 9
cases
10-19
cases
20+
cases
Loosely fitted with white HDPE tamper-evident screw cap
PNC0025A 25 250 £58.96 £56.01 £54.24 £51.88
PNC0025B 25 ✓ 250 £65.61 £62.33 £60.36 £57.74
PNC0050A 50 250 £74.91 £71.16 £68.92 £65.92
PNC0050B 50 ✓ 250 £81.55 £77.47 £75.03 £71.76
PNC0100A 100 200 £93.74 £89.05 £86.24 £82.49
PNC0100B 100 ✓ 200 £99.05 £94.10 £91.13 £87.16
PNC0150A 150 120 £67.56 £64.18 £62.16 £59.45
PNC0150B 150 ✓ 120 £70.76 £67.22 £65.10 £62.27
PNC0200A 200 96 £65.19 £61.93 £59.97 £57.37
PNC0200B 200 ✓ 96 £67.74 £64.35 £62.32 £59.61
PNC0250A 250 84 £61.00 £57.95 £56.12 £53.68
PNC0250B 250 ✓ 84 £63.23 £60.07 £58.17 £55.64
PNC0350A 350 56 £59.65 £56.67 £54.88 £52.49
PNC0350B 350 ✓ 56 £60.74 £57.70 £55.88 £53.45
PNC0500A 500 36 £43.97 £41.77 £40.45 £38.69
PNC0500B 500 ✓ 36 £45.10 £42.85 £41.49 £39.69
PNC1000A 1000 18 £43.22 £41.06 £39.76 £38.03
PNC1000B 1000 ✓ 18 £43.90 £41.71 £40.39 £38.63
As above, in larger case quantities
PND0350A 350 168 £166.53 £158.20 £153.21 £146.55
PND0350B 350 ✓ 168 £171.00 £162.45 £157.32 £150.48
PND0500A 500 96 £108.96 £103.51 £100.24 £95.88
PND0500B 500 ✓ 96 £111.52 £105.94 £102.60 £98.14
PND1000A 1000 60 £130.45 £123.93 £120.01 £114.80
PND1000B 1000 ✓ 60 £132.05 £125.45 £121.49 £116.20
Next day delivery is free to all destinations in mainland UK12
Transparent Polypropylene Jars
yz HDPE screw caps
350ml

Code Capacity
(ml)
Plain
Label
Case
Qty
1 - 4
cases
5 - 9
cases
10-19
cases
20+
cases
Fitted with white HDPE screw cap
PNA0150A 150  120 £70.58 £67.05 £64.93 £62.11
PNA0150B 150 ✓ 120 £73.77 £70.08 £67.87 £64.92
PNA0200A 200  96 £67.60 £64.22 £62.19 £59.49
PNA0200B 200 ✓ 96 £70.15 £66.64 £64.54 £61.73
PNA0250A 250  84 £63.10 £59.95 £58.05 £55.53
PNA0250B 250 ✓ 84 £65.34 £62.07 £60.11 £57.50
PNA0350A 350  56 £59.65 £56.67 £54.88 £52.49
PNA0350B 350 ✓ 56 £60.74 £57.70 £55.88 £53.45
PNA0500A 500  36 £43.99 £41.79 £40.47 £38.71
PNA0500B 500 ✓ 36 £44.87 £42.63 £41.28 £39.49
PNA1000A 1000 18 £46.89 £44.55 £43.14 £41.26
PNA1000B 1000 ✓ 18 £47.57 £45.19 £43.76 £41.86
As above, in larger case quantities
PNB0350A 350 168 £166.53 £158.20 £153.21 £146.55
PNB0350B 350 ✓ 168 £171.00 £162.45 £157.32 £150.48
PNB0500A 500  96 £108.96 £103.51 £100.24 £95.88
PNB0500B 500 ✓ 96 £111.52 £105.94 £102.60 £98.14
PNB1000A 1000 60 £142.67 £135.54 £131.26 £125.55
PNB1000B 1000 ✓ 60 £144.27 £137.06 £132.73 £126.96
“Good quality products and the sales and customer
team are really efficient.”
Max Ferrari, Business Owner
Max 21.Century, Bratislava

(ml)
Sterile Plain
Label
Case
Qty
1 - 4
cases
5 - 9
cases
10-19
cases
20+
cases
Supplied with white HDPE tamper-evident screw cap
– fitted loosely on non-sterile and fitted tightly on sterile products
WPC0050A 50 250 £66.08 £62.78 £60.79 £58.15
WPC0050B 50 ✓ 250 £72.80 £69.16 £66.98 £64.06
WPE0050D 50 ✓ 250 £74.67 £70.94 £68.70 £65.71
WPE0050E 50 ✓ ✓ 250 £81.46 £77.39 £74.94 £71.68
WPC0100A 100 200 £87.95 £83.55 £80.91 £77.40
WPC0100B 100 ✓ 200 £95.86 £91.07 £88.19 £84.36
WPE0100D 100 ✓ 200 £96.55 £91.72 £88.83 £84.96
WPE0100E 100 ✓ ✓ 200 £104.51 £99.28 £96.15 £91.97
WPC0300A 300 60 £52.83 £50.19 £48.60 £46.49
WPC0300B 300 ✓ 60 £54.44 £51.72 £50.08 £47.91
WPE0300D 300 ✓ 60 £61.43 £58.36 £56.52 £54.06
WPE0300E 300 ✓ ✓ 60 £63.05 £59.90 £58.01 £55.48
WPC0500A 500 36 £42.57 £40.44 £39.16 £37.46
WPC0500B 500 ✓ 36 £43.70 £41.52 £40.20 £38.46
WPE0500D 500 ✓ 36 £51.16 £48.60 £47.07 £45.02
WPE0500E 500 ✓ ✓ 36 £52.30 £49.69 £48.12 £46.02
WPC0700A 700 28 £48.26 £45.85 £44.40 £42.47
WPC0700B 700 ✓ 28 £49.28 £46.82 £45.34 £43.37
WPE0700D 700 ✓ 28 £56.85 £54.01 £52.30 £50.03
WPE0700E 700 ✓ ✓ 28 £57.88 £54.99 £53.25 £50.93
WPC1250A 1250 15 £38.89 £36.95 £35.78 £34.22
WPC1250B 1250 ✓ 15 £39.65 £37.67 £36.48 £34.89
WPE1250D 1250 ✓ 15 £49.70 £47.22 £45.72 £43.74
WPE1250E 1250 ✓ ✓ 15 £48.24 £45.83 £44.38 £42.45
As above, in larger case quantities
WPD0500A 500 96 £105.23 £99.97 £96.81 £92.60
WPD0500B 500 ✓ 96 £107.78 £102.39 £99.16 £94.85
WPD0700A 700 80 £128.48 £122.06 £118.20 £113.06
WPD0700B 700 ✓ 80 £130.69 £124.16 £120.23 £115.01
WPD1250A 1250 45 £105.99 £100.69 £97.51 £93.27
WPD1250B 1250 ✓ 45 £106.70 £101.37 £98.16 £93.90
Ordering Information
Next day delivery is free to all destinations in mainland UK18
White Polypropylene Jars
yz HDPE screw caps

Code Capacity
(ml)
Sterile Plain
Label
Case
Qty
1 - 4
cases
5 - 9
cases
10-19
cases
20+
cases
Fitted with white HDPE screw cap
WPA0500A 500 36 £42.59 £40.46 £39.18 £37.48
WPA0500B 500 ✓ 36 £43.47 £41.30 £39.99 £38.25
WPA0500D 500 ✓ 36 £56.57 £53.74 £52.04 £49.78
WPA0500E 500 ✓ ✓ 36 £56.98 £54.13 £52.42 £50.14
WPA0700A 700 28 £48.26 £45.85 £44.40 £42.47
WPA0700B 700 ✓ 28 £49.04 £46.59 £45.12 £43.16
WPA0700D 700 ✓ 28 £56.85 £54.01 £52.30 £50.03
WPA0700E 700 ✓ ✓ 28 £57.65 £54.77 £53.04 £50.73
WPA1250A 1250 15 £41.83 £39.74 £38.48 £36.81
WPA1250B 1250 ✓ 15 £42.24 £40.13 £38.86 £37.17
WPA1250D 1250 ✓ 15 £50.42 £47.90 £46.39 £44.37
WPA1250E 1250 ✓ ✓ 15 £50.83 £48.29 £46.76 £44.73
As above, in larger case quantities
WPB0500A 500 96 £105.23 £99.97 £96.81 £92.60
WPB0500B 500 ✓ 96 £107.78 £102.39 £99.16 £94.85
WPB0700A 700 80 £128.48 £122.06 £118.20 £113.06
WPB0700B 700 ✓ 80 £130.46 £123.94 £120.02 £114.80
WPB1250A 1250 45 £114.66 £108.93 £105.49 £100.90
WPB1250B 1250 ✓ 45 £115.87 £110.08 £106.60 £101.97
Next day delivery is free to all destinations in mainland UK20
White Polypropylene Jars
yz polypropylene screw caps
500ml

Code Capacity
(ml)
Plain
Label
Case
Qty
1 - 4
cases
5 - 9
cases
10-19
cases
20+
cases
Suplied with wadded white polypropylene screw cap
OWA0125A 125 136 £83.97 £79.77 £77.25 £73.89
OWA0125B 125 ✓ 136 £87.58 £83.20 £80.57 £77.07
OWA0250A 250 92 £73.22 £69.56 £67.36 £64.43
OWA0250B 250 ✓ 92 £75.67 £71.89 £69.62 £66.59
OWA0350A 350 60 £58.52 £55.59 £53.84 £51.50
OWA0350B 350 ✓ 60 £60.13 £57.12 £55.32 £52.91
OWB0500A 500 40 £50.77 £48.23 £46.71 £44.68
OWB0500B 500 ✓ 40 £51.84 £49.25 £47.69 £45.62
OWB0750A 750 27 £57.90 £55.01 £53.27 £50.95
OWB0750B 750 ✓ 27 £58.63 £55.70 £53.94 £51.59
OWB1000A 1000 18 £43.68 £41.50 £40.19 £38.44
OWB1000B 1000 ✓ 18 £44.35 £42.13 £40.80 £39.03
OWA2000A 2000 10 £39.06 £37.11 £35.94 £34.37
OWA2000B 2000 ✓ 10 £39.48 £37.51 £36.32 £34.74
White Polypropylene Jars
yz with polypropylene screw caps
yz 70ml, 150ml, 325ml and 415ml capacities
yz suitable for autoclaving

(ml)
Sterile Plain
Label
Case
Qty
1 - 4
cases
5 - 9
cases
10-19
cases
20+
cases
Supplied with white HDPE tamper-evident push-on cap
(fitted on sterile products only)
WTA0350A 350 60 £54.34 £51.62 £49.99 £47.82
WTA0350B 350 ✓ 60 £56.17 £53.36 £51.68 £49.43
WTB0350D 350 ✓ 56 £59.95 £56.95 £55.15 £52.76
WTB0350E 350 ✓ ✓ 56 £61.76 £58.67 £56.82 £54.35
WTA0500A 500 40 £48.95 £46.50 £45.03 £43.08
WTA0500B 500 ✓ 40 £50.34 £47.82 £46.31 £44.30
WTB0500D 500 ✓ 36 £53.52 £50.84 £49.24 £47.10
WTB0500E 500 ✓ ✓ 36 £54.87 £52.13 £50.48 £48.29
WTA0750A 750 25 £46.61 £44.28 £42.88 £41.02
WTA0750B 750 ✓ 25 £47.36 £44.99 £43.57 £41.68
WTB0750D 750 ✓ 25 £55.20 £52.44 £50.78 £48.58
WTB0750E 750 ✓ ✓ 25 £55.96 £53.16 £51.48 £49.24
WTA1000A 1000 18 £39.75 £37.76 £36.57 £34.98
WTA1000B 1000 ✓ 18 £40.42 £38.40 £37.19 £35.57
WTB1000D 1000 ✓ 18 £48.34 £45.92 £44.47 £42.54
WTB1000E 1000 ✓ ✓ 18 £49.02 £46.57 £45.10 £43.14
UN-approved White Polypropylene Jars
yz with polypropylene/polyethylene
tamper-evident screw caps
yz 300ml, 500ml and 1000ml capacities

Code Capacity
(ml)
Sterile Plain
Label
Case
Qty
1 - 4
cases
5 - 9
cases
10-19
cases
20+
cases
Fitted with wadded white urea formaldehyde screw cap
PJB0150A 150 100 £51.65 £49.07 £47.52 £45.45
PJB0150D 150 ✓ 90 £55.94 £53.14 £51.46 £49.23
PJB0250A 250 60 £35.34 £33.57 £32.51 £31.10
PJB0250B 250 ✓ 60 £36.94 £35.09 £33.98 £32.51
PJB0250D 250 ✓ 60 £43.84 £41.65 £40.33 £38.58
PJB0250E 250 ✓ ✓ 60 £45.44 £43.17 £41.80 £39.99
PJB0300A 300 60 £36.34 £34.52 £33.43 £31.98
PJB0300B 300 ✓ 60 £37.94 £36.04 £34.90 £33.39
PJB0300D 300 ✓ 60 £44.84 £42.60 £41.25 £39.46
PJB0300E 300 ✓ ✓ 60 £46.44 £44.12 £42.72 £40.87
Fitted with flow-seal metal screw cap
PJC0150A 150 100 £44.09 £41.89 £40.56 £38.80
PJC0150D 150 ✓ 90 £48.81 £46.37 £44.91 £42.95
PJC0250A 250 60 £30.67 £29.14 £28.22 £26.99
PJC0250B 250 ✓ 60 £32.27 £30.66 £29.69 £28.40
PJC0250D 250 ✓ 60 £39.17 £37.21 £36.04 £34.47
PJC0250E 250 ✓ ✓ 60 £40.76 £38.72 £37.50 £35.87
PJC0300A 300 60 £31.66 £30.08 £29.13 £27.86
PJC0300B 300 ✓ 60 £33.26 £31.60 £30.60 £29.27
PJC0300D 300 ✓ 60 £40.16 £38.15 £36.95 £35.34
PJC0300E 300 ✓ ✓ 60 £41.76 £39.67 £38.42 £36.75
Next day delivery is free to all destinations in mainland UK26
Clear PET Jars
yz polypropylene screw caps
yz From £1.19

(ml)
Sterile Plain
Label
Case
Qty
1 - 4
cases
5 - 9
cases
10-19
cases
20+
cases
Non-sterile:
Supplied with white HDPE tamper-evident screw cap
SQE0250A 250 96 £33.00 £31.35 £30.36 £29.04
SQE0250B 250 ✓ 96 £35.40 £33.63 £32.57 £31.15
SQE0500A 500 144 £60.32 £57.30 £55.49 £53.08
SQE0500B 500 ✓ 144 £63.93 £60.73 £58.82 £56.26
SQE1000A 1000 70 £44.13 £41.92 £40.60 £38.83
SQE1000B 1000 ✓ 70 £45.98 £43.68 £42.30 £40.46
Sterile:
Fitted with green HDPE tamper-evident screw cap
SQD0250D 250 ✓ 84 £37.47 £35.60 £34.47 £32.97
SQD0250E 250 ✓ ✓ 84 £39.75 £37.76 £36.57 £34.98
SQD0500D 500 ✓ 40 £29.40 £27.93 £27.05 £25.87
SQD0500E 500 ✓ ✓ 40 £30.55 £29.02 £28.11 £26.88
SQD1000D 1000 ✓ 20 £25.12 £23.86 £23.11 £22.11
SQD1000E 1000 ✓ ✓ 20 £25.66 £24.38 £23.61 £22.58
Dosed:
Fitted with blue HDPE tamper-evident screw cap and dosed with
1.8% m/v sodium thiosulphate
SQB0250S 250 ✓ dosed 84 £44.21 £42.00 £40.67 £38.90

(ml)
Sterile Plain
Label
Case
Qty
1 - 4
cases
5 - 9
cases
10-19
cases
20+
cases
Supplied with white polypropylene tamper-evident screw cap
(fitted on sterile products only)
PTB0100A 100 134 £48.69 £46.26 £44.79 £42.85
PTB0100B 100 ✓ 134 £52.25 £49.64 £48.07 £45.98
PTC0100D 100 ✓ 134 £57.19 £54.33 £52.61 £50.33
PTC0100E 100 ✓ ✓ 134 £60.75 £57.71 £55.89 £53.46
PTB0250A 250 60 £31.50 £29.93 £28.98 £27.72
PTB0250B 250 ✓ 60 £33.33 £31.66 £30.66 £29.33
PTC0250D 250 ✓ 60 £40.00 £38.00 £36.80 £35.20
PTC0250E 250 ✓ ✓ 60 £41.83 £39.74 £38.48 £36.81
PTB0500A 500 24 £21.59 £20.51 £19.86 £19.00
PTB0500B 500 ✓ 24 £22.99 £21.84 £21.15 £20.23
PTC0500D 500 ✓ 24 £30.09 £28.59 £27.68 £26.48
PTC0500E 500 ✓ ✓ 24 £31.28 £29.72 £28.78 £27.53
PTB1000A 1000 15 £18.77 £17.83 £17.27 £16.52
PTB1000B 1000 ✓ 15 £19.63 £18.65 £18.06 £17.27
PTC1000D 1000 ✓ 15 £27.27 £25.91 £25.09 £24.00
PTC1000E 1000 ✓ ✓ 15 £28.13 £26.72 £25.88 £24.75
Fitted with wadded aluminium screw cap
PTA0100A 100 134 £49.50 £47.03 £45.54 £43.56
PTA0100B 100  ✓ 134 £53.06 £50.41 £48.82 £46.69
PTA0100D 100 ✓  134 £57.99 £55.09 £53.35 £51.03
PTA0100E 100 ✓ ✓ 134 £61.56 £58.48 £56.64 £54.17
PTA0250A 250 60 £31.86 £30.27 £29.31 £28.04
PTA0250B 250  ✓ 60 £33.69 £32.01 £30.99 £29.65
PTA0250D 250 ✓  60 £40.36 £38.34 £37.13 £35.52
PTA0250E 250 ✓ ✓ 60 £42.19 £40.08 £38.81 £37.13
PTA0500A 500 24 £21.73 £20.64 £19.99 £19.12
PTA0500B 500 ✓ 24 £23.09 £21.94 £21.24 £20.32
PTA0500D 500 ✓ 24 £30.23 £28.72 £27.81 £26.60
PTA0500E 500 ✓ ✓ 24 £31.42 £29.85 £28.91 £27.65
PTA1000A 1000 15 £18.86 £17.92 £17.35 £16.60
PTA1000B 1000 ✓ 15 £19.72 £18.73 £18.14 £17.35
PTA1000D 1000 ✓ 15 £27.36 £25.99 £25.17 £24.08
PTA1000E 1000 ✓ ✓ 15 £28.22 £26.81 £25.96 £24.83
Next day delivery is free to all destinations in mainland UK32
Translucent HDPE Bottles / Clear PET Bottles
 z choice of closure types
Spray Pump

Case
Qty
1 - 4
cases
5 - 9
cases
10-19
cases
20+
cases
Translucent HDPE bottles only - caps are separate product
GPA0250A 250 50 £19.52 £18.54 £17.96 £17.18
GPA0500A 500 100 £37.15 £35.29 £34.18 £32.69
GPA1000A 1000 50 £25.89 £24.60 £23.82 £22.78
Clear PET bottles only - caps are separate product
PTX0100A 100 100 £24.13 £22.92 £22.20 £21.23
PTX0250A 250 50 £21.10 £20.05 £19.41 £18.57
PTX0500A 500 100 £53.12 £50.46 £48.87 £46.75
PTX1000A 1000 50 £40.76 £38.72 £37.50 £35.87
Code Closure Type Case  Qty Price per pack*
Packs of closures fit on either type of bottle
XSP0028A Spray Pump 50 £17.49
XSC0028A Spouted Cap 50 £6.57

Code Capacity
(ml)
Sterile Plain
Label
Case
Qty
1 - 4
cases
5 - 9
cases
10 - 19
cases
20+
cases
Supplied with white HDPE tamper-evident screw cap (fitted on sterile products only)
STA0150A 150 90 £51.89 £49.30 £47.74 £45.66
STA0150B 150 ✓ 90 £54.29 £51.58 £49.95 £47.78
STB0150D 150 ✓ 90 £62.18 £59.07 £57.21 £54.72
STB0150E 150 ✓ ✓ 90 £64.60 £61.37 £59.43 £56.85
STA0250A 250 72 £51.94 £49.34 £47.78 £45.71
STA0250B 250 ✓ 72 £53.86 £51.17 £49.55 £47.40
STB0250D 250 ✓ 72 £61.71 £58.62 £56.77 £54.30
STB0250E 250 ✓ ✓ 72 £63.65 £60.47 £58.56 £56.01
STA0500A 500 40 £41.89 £39.80 £38.54 £36.86
STA0500B 500 ✓ 40 £42.96 £40.81 £39.52 £37.80
STB0500D 500 ✓ 36 £47.18 £44.82 £43.41 £41.52
STB0500E 500 ✓ ✓ 36 £48.16 £45.75 £44.31 £42.38
STA1000A 1000 18 £27.05 £25.70 £24.89 £23.80
STA1000B 1000 ✓ 18 £27.54 £26.16 £25.34 £24.24
STB1000D 1000 ✓ 17 £34.14 £32.43 £31.41 £30.04
STB1000E 1000 ✓ ✓ 17 £34.60 £32.87 £31.83 £30.45
As above, in larger case quantities
STC0150A 150 300 £155.72 £147.93 £143.26 £137.03
STC0250A 250 225 £146.80 £139.46 £135.06 £129.18
STC0500A 500 100 £95.06 £90.31 £87.46 £83.65
STC1000A 1000 54 £66.95 £63.60 £61.59 £58.92
Translucent HDPE Jars
yz with polypropylene screw caps
yz 285ml, 525ml, 685ml, 1000ml and
1285ml capacities

Ordering Information
Price per case
Code Capacity
(ml)
Case
Qty
1 - 4
cases
5 - 9
cases
10 -19
cases
20+
cases
Supplied with LDPE push-on cap
FBA0015A 15 200 £31.34 £29.77 £28.83 £27.58
FBA0025A 25 200 £35.55 £33.77 £32.71 £31.28
FBA0045A 45 200 £49.38 £46.91 £45.43 £43.45
FBA0060A 60 100 £33.99 £32.29 £31.27 £29.91
FBA0090A 90 100 £50.12 £47.61 £46.11 £44.11
FBA0130A 130 50 £36.04 £34.24 £33.16 £31.72
FBA0165A 165 50 £42.22 £40.11 £38.84 £37.15
“I find the service to be excellent. The person who
handled my order was very courteous and helpful.”
Barbara Watson
Cumbrian Storage Ltd, Workington

Code Capacity
(ml)
Sterile Label
Type
Case
Qty
1 - 4
cases
5 - 9
cases
10 - 19
cases
20+
cases
Double-bagged with sterility indicator, lot number and expiry date
SSA0060D-K 60 ✓ 50 £80.28 £76.27 £73.86 £70.65
SSA0060F-K 60 ✓ hosp 50 £90.09 £85.59 £82.88 £79.28
SSA0100D-K 100 ✓ 40 £69.70 £66.22 £64.12 £61.34
SSA0100F-K 100 ✓ hosp 40 £77.75 £73.86 £71.53 £68.42
SSA0150D-K 150 ✓ 30 £62.51 £59.38 £57.51 £55.01
SSA0150F-K 150 ✓ hosp 30 £67.23 £63.87 £61.85 £59.16
SSA0250D-K 250 ✓ 25 £68.05 £64.65 £62.61 £59.88
SSA0250F-K 250 ✓ hosp 25 £63.39 £60.22 £58.32 £55.78
Double-bagged with sterility indicator, lot number and expiry date
HJC0100D-K 100 ✓ 50 £103.39 £98.22 £95.12 £90.98
HJC0100F-K 100 ✓ hosp 50 £115.99 £110.19 £106.71 £102.07
HJC0200D-K 200 ✓ 35 £78.69 £74.76 £72.39 £69.25
HJC0200F-K 200 ✓ hosp 35 £85.17 £80.91 £78.36 £74.95
HJC0300D-K 300 ✓ 24 £70.84 £67.30 £65.17 £62.34
HJC0300F-K 300 ✓ hosp 24 £72.67 £69.04 £66.86 £63.95
Product Labels (actual size)
IVD
Hospital label:
Name